2024-1067 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Meyer, Unkovic & Scott, 

LLP for expert legal services in connection with a litigation matter filed in the 

Allegheny County Court of Common Pleas at G.D. 23-002842, for an amount not to 

exceed TEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND 

FIFTY CENTS ($10,647.50) over one year.

(Executive Session scheduled for 10/22/24)

Assistant Solicitor John Doherty will be in attendance.